

CITY OF LEAVENWORTH

Project No. 2021-960 Lakeview Drive Street Improvements Project

Bid Opening date: September 8, 2021

Bid Opening time: 3:00pm

BASE BID				Engineer's Estimate		LINAWEAVER		AMINO BROTHERS		LEXECO		BAKER		MEGA KC		PRIMETIME	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,808.00	\$7,808.00	\$9,510.00	\$9,510.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$19,035.00	\$19,035.00
2	Demolition, Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,760.00	\$10,760.00	\$10,430.00	\$10,430.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
3	Grading & Excavation	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,680.00	\$19,680.00	\$8,825.00	\$8,825.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,326.00	\$3,326.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,880.00	\$3,880.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,993.00	\$2,993.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	Seeding	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,772.00	\$2,772.00	\$2,235.00	\$2,235.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	Demobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.95	\$0.95	\$4,305.00	\$4,305.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
9	4" Sub-Base Asphalt (KDOT SR-12.5A Spec)	SY	895	\$22.00	\$19,690.00	\$20.20	\$18,079.00	\$29.25	\$26,178.75	\$22.50	\$20,137.50	\$22.88	\$20,477.60	\$19.60	\$17,542.00	\$30.00	\$26,850.00
10	4" Base Asphalt (KDOT SR-12.5A Spec)	SY	783	\$22.00	\$17,226.00	\$19.00	\$14,877.00	\$24.60	\$19,261.80	\$23.20	\$18,165.60	\$23.63	\$18,502.29	\$18.00	\$14,094.00	\$31.00	\$24,273.00
11	2" Surface Asphalt (KDOT SR-12.5A Spec)	SY	783	\$12.00	\$9,396.00	\$22.00	\$17,226.00	\$16.55	\$12,958.65	\$16.75	\$13,115.25	\$17.05	\$13,350.15	\$21.00	\$16,443.00	\$23.00	\$18,009.00
12	6" AB-3 Gravel	SY	1099	\$12.00	\$13,188.00	\$8.00	\$8,792.00	\$15.80	\$17,364.20	\$17.15	\$18,847.85	\$7.50	\$8,242.50	\$13.00	\$14,287.00	\$15.00	\$16,485.00
13	Tensar TX-160 Geogrid	SY	1099	\$15.00	\$16,485.00	\$8.00	\$8,792.00	\$7.65	\$8,407.35	\$9.10	\$10,000.90	\$12.00	\$13,188.00	\$8.00	\$8,792.00	\$5.00	\$5,495.00
14	Type-1 Curb & Gutter	LF	122	\$25.00	\$3,050.00	\$33.00	\$4,026.00	\$33.70	\$4,111.40	\$45.55	\$5,557.10	\$35.00	\$4,270.00	\$46.00	\$5,612.00	\$48.00	\$5,856.00
15	Type-1 Dry Curb & Gutter	LF	22	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$33.00	\$726.00	\$49.85	\$1,096.70	\$43.85	\$964.70	\$35.00	\$770.00	\$55.00	\$1,210.00	\$45.00	\$990.00
16	Type-C Curb & Gutter	LF	63	\$25.00	\$1,575.00	\$33.00	\$2,079.00	\$42.55	\$2,680.65	\$45.05	\$2,838.15	\$35.00	\$2,205.00	\$69.00	\$4,347.00	\$40.00	\$2,520.00
17	Curb Transition from Type-1 to Ribbon	LF	24	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$33.00	\$792.00	\$33.70	\$808.80	\$138.90	\$3,333.60	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$49.00	\$1,176.00	\$25.00	\$600.00
18	Ribbon Curb	LF	313	\$25.00	\$7,825.00	\$33.00	\$10,329.00	\$31.95	\$10,000.35	\$34.55	\$10,814.15	\$35.00	\$10,955.00	\$28.00	\$8,764.00	\$30.00	\$9,390.00
19	Curb Transition from Type-C to Type-1	LF	5	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$33.00	\$165.00	\$33.70	\$168.50	\$152.55	\$762.75	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$63.00	\$315.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
20	6" Reinf. Concrete Residential Drives	SY	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$88.00	\$2,640.00	\$112.00	\$3,360.00	\$206.55	\$6,196.50	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$73.00	\$2,190.00	\$105.00	\$3,150.00
21	8" Reinf. Concrete Commercial Entrance	SY	117	\$130.00	\$15,210.00	\$95.00	\$11,115.00	\$116.00	\$13,572.00	\$140.20	\$16,403.40	\$90.00	\$10,530.00	\$71.00	\$8,307.00	\$120.00	\$14,040.00
22	5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk	LF	83	\$35.00	\$2,905.00	\$45.00	\$3,735.00	\$32.80	\$2,724.40	\$48.35	\$4,013.05	\$40.00	\$3,320.00	\$35.00	\$2,905.00	\$40.00	\$3,320.00
23	8' Wide Concrete Sidewalk	LF	17	\$60.00	\$1,020.00	\$70.00	\$1,190.00	\$115.00	\$1,955.00	\$169.20	\$2,876.40	\$64.00	\$1,088.00	\$75.00	\$1,275.00	\$98.00	\$1,666.00
24	ADA Sidewalk Ramps	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,474.00	\$4,948.00	\$2,725.00	\$5,450.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
25	Signage & Striping	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,991.00	\$3,991.00	\$3,885.00	\$3,885.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$184,345.00		\$150,363.00		\$184,805.50		\$189,841.90		\$207,913.54		\$210,259.00		\$222,929.00	

All bids are subject to review and approval by City Staff and/or the City Commission

